ARTICLE XIII
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Additions, Alterations, Improvements,
Replacements and New Construection

13.01.

13.02.

13.03.

13.04.
ARTICLE XIV

Addltions, Alterations and Impro#ementS'
by Lessee - :

Installation and Removal of Machinery and
Fixtures by Lessee :

Additions and Alterations Not T¢ Diminish
Value of Leased Premises

Quality of Work

Sublétting, Assignment and Mortgaging

14.01.

lh4.02,

ARTICLE XV

Continuing Ob¥igation of Lessee

Merger, Consolidation or Transfer of
Assets by Lessee

Performance of Lessee's Obligations by
Lessor: Permitted Conftests

15.01.
15.02.
ARTICLE XVI

Performance of Lessee's Obligations by Lessor
Permitted Contests

Events of Default; Termination

16.01.
ARTICLE XVII

Repeossession

17.01.

ARTICLE XVIITY

Reletting

18.01.

ARTICLE XIX

Survival of Lessee's Obligatlons; Damages

15.01.
19.02.
19.03.
19.04,

19.05.
ARTICLE XX

Lessee's Obligations to Survive Explration
or Repossesslion

Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by
Default

Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration
by Default

Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged
by Non-Termination

Law Affecting Liquidated Damages

Improvement Bonds

20.01L.

Lessor to Use Best Efforts to Issue and Sell

iid

{Continued on next page)




