ARTICLE XIII	Additions, Alterations, Improvements, Replacements and New Construction
13.01.	Additions, Alterations and Improvements by Lessee
. 13.02.	Installation and Removal of Machinery and Fixtures by Lessee
13.03.	Additions and Alterations Not To Diminish Value of Leased Premises
13.04.	Quality of Work
ARTICLE XIV	Subletting, Assignment and Mortgaging
14.01.	Continuing Obligation of Lessee
14.02.	Merger, Consolidation or Transfer of Assets by Lessee
ARTICLE XV	Performance of Lessee's Obligations by Lessor: Permitted Contests
15.01.	Performance of Lessee's Obligations by Lesson
15.02.	Permitted Contests
ARTICLE XVI	Events of Default; Termination
16.01.	
ARTICLE XVII	Repossession
17.01.	
ARTICLE XVIII	Reletting
18.01.	
ARTICLE XIX	Survival of Lessee's Obligations; Damages
19.01.	Lessee's Obligations to Survive Expiration or Repossession
19.02.	Amounts Payable by Lessee on Expiration by Default
19.03.	Optional Recovery by Lessor on Expiration by Default
19.04.	Rights and Obligations on Default Unchanged by Non-Termination
19.05.	Law Affecting Liquidated Damages
ARTICLE XX	Improvement Bonds
20.01.	Lessor to Use Best Efforts to Issue and Sell